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Gala Entry Form
	Name:
	MY SWIMMER
	D.O.B:
	01/01/0001

	

	Gala:
	
SWIMMING GALA 1

	

	Gala Date:
	01/01/01
	Age on Day of Gala:
	0000



	Event
	Entry Time or for Ranking Time
	Event
	Entry Time or for Ranking Time

	
	Min
	Sec
	1/10
	
	Min
	Sec
	1/10

	50 Free
	XX
	
	
	50 Breast
	
	
	

	100 Free
	XX
	
	
	100 Breast
	
	
	

	200 Free
	
	
	
	200 Breast
	
	
	

	400 Free
	
	
	
	50 Fly
	XX
	
	

	800 Free
	
	
	
	100 Fly
	
	
	

	1500 Free
	XX
	
	
	200 Fly
	
	
	

	50 Back
	
	
	
	100 IM
	
	
	

	100 Back
	
	
	
	200 IM
	
	
	

	200 Back
	
	
	
	400 IM
	XX
	
	

	

	Total Number of Entries:
	5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]@ £ 4.50                     Per Entry =
	£22.50

	Contact Number in case of queries     12345678910
All information on this form will only be held for the purpouses of entering this gala, it will not be shared and will be destroyed after completion of enteries.
Swimmers Copy –PLEASE DETACH	

	Gala Date:
	01/01/01
	

	Gala:
	SWIMMING GALA 1

	

	Events Entered: 
	XXXXX
	XXXXX
	200 Free
	400 Free
	800 Free
	XXXXX
	50 Back

	
	100 Back
	200 Back
	50 Breast
	100 Breast
	200 Breast
	XXXXX
	100 Fly

	
	200 Fly
	100 IM
	200 IM
	XXXXX
	
	
	


Please Note     #  No Gala Entries Will be Accepted Without Payment  #
Gala Entry Form
	Name:
	
	D.O.B:
	

	

	Gala:
	


	

	Gala Date:
	
	Age on Day of Gala:
	



	Event
	Entry Time or for Ranking Time
	Event
	Entry Time or for Ranking Time

	
	Min
	Sec
	1/10
	
	Min
	Sec
	1/10

	50 Free
	
	
	
	50 Breast
	
	
	

	100 Free
	
	
	
	100 Breast
	
	
	

	200 Free
	
	
	
	200 Breast
	
	
	

	400 Free
	
	
	
	50 Fly
	
	
	

	800 Free
	
	
	
	100 Fly
	
	
	

	1500 Free
	
	
	
	200 Fly
	
	
	

	50 Back
	
	
	
	100 IM
	
	
	

	100 Back
	
	
	
	200 IM
	
	
	

	200 Back
	
	
	
	400 IM
	
	
	

	

	Total Number of Entries:
	
	@ £                              Per Entry =
	£

	Contact Number in case of queries……………………………………………….
All information on this form will only be held for the purpouses of entering this gala, it will not be shared and will be destroyed after completion of enteries.
Swimmers Copy –PLEASE DETACH

	Gala Date:
	
	

	Gala:
	

	

	Events Entered: 
	50 Free
	100 Free
	200 Free
	400 Free
	800 Free
	1500 Free
	50 Back

	
	100 Back
	200 Back
	50 Breast
	100 Breast
	200 Breast
	50 Fly
	100 Fly

	
	200 Fly
	100 IM
	200 IM
	400 IM
	
	
	


Please Note     #  No Gala Entries Will be Accepted Without Payment 
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